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The following companies are some of the current Kentucky Licensed Processors/Handlers in the 

Kentucky Department of Agriculture (KDA) Industrial Hemp Research Pilot Program. This is not a 

complete list of processor/handlers. The list includes only those License Holders that elected to have 

their contact information publicized. Listings are in alphabetical order.

Research Focus Area*

KDA does not recommend or endorse any of these companies.  Some of these companies may still be 

in the planning phase, and none of them are obligated to accept any orders or new growers. Any 

contract or transaction is solely between License Holders. KDA recommends that any License Holder 

carefully read and fully understand the terms of an agreement with any processor before signing a 

contract.  All parties must read the KDA 2018 Transfer Requirements  document located on the Hemp 

Program website at www.kyagr.com/marketing/documents/HEMP_RSTR_Transfer-Requirements.pdf.  

Industrial hemp in Kentucky remains a controlled substance outside the KDA Industrial Hemp Research 

Pilot Program.  KRS 260.858, Section(3) specifies, "It is unlawful for a person who does not hold a 

license issued by the department, or who is not an agent of a licensee, to cultivate, handle, process, or 

market living industrial hemp plants or viable seeds, leaf materials, or floral materials derived from 

industrial hemp. Penalties for persons who cultivate, handle, process, or market living industrial hemp 

plants or viable seeds, leaf materials, or floral materials derived from industrial hemp without a license 

are the same as those penalties that are applicable to persons who violate KRS Chapter 218A, relating 

to marijuana ."  

Please visit www.kyagr.com/hemp for more information about how to apply for a hemp license.  
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1. Acela BioMedical, Inc.

Maysville, KY

Contact: Andrew Culbertson

606-759-0411 / ACulbertson@acelabiomed.com
    

*Focus Area may include research, processing, extraction, product development, marketing, etc.  For more details, contact 

each processor directly. ^Floral Material includes CBD research. Page 1 of 9                                   Updated 7/2018
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2. AeroSource H, LLC

Kevil, KY

Contact: N. Pape

np@aerosource1.com



3. AgTech Scientific LLC

Lexington, KY 

Contact: Brian King

859-536-8544 / bcking2@gmail.com

www.agtechscientific.com



4. All For You L.L.C.

Louisville, KY

Contact: Clarence Ellery

502-365-1528 / rellery4101@gmail.com

 

5. Atalo Holdings

Winchester, KY

Contact:  Bill Hilliard

859-559-4550  /  bhilliard@ataloholdings.com

www.ataloholdings.com

   

Wholesale / white-label

6. Botanical Processing

Louisville, KY

Contact: Marie Riggs

502-377-5867  /  

botanicalprocessing@gmail.com 

www.BotanicalProcessingLLC.com



7. Central Kentucky Solutions 

Lexington, KY

Contact: Chris Logan

859-230-0004  /  

CentralKentuckySolutions@gmail.com 

 

8. Clements Ag Supply 

Springfield, KY

Contact: Pat Clements

859-336-3112  /  pat@kyol.net

Seed Cleaning

*Focus Area may include research, processing, extraction, product development, marketing, etc.  For more details, contact 

each processor directly. ^Floral Material includes CBD research. Page 2 of 9                                   Updated 7/2018
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9. Commonwealth Extracts

Louisville, KY

Contact: John Taylor

502-450-6044  /  

info@commonwealthextracts.com

www.commonwealthextracts.com
  

Wholesale Ingredients:

Raw extracts, Distillates, 

and Isolates

 

Contract Manufacturing:

Oil Suspensions, Edibles, 

Soft Gels, Vape products, 

Topical Creams, Assorted 

Food Items

10. Ecofibre Kentucky

Cynthiana, KY

Contact: Brian Furnish

859-298-0465 /  kyindustrialhemp@gmail.com

www.anandahemp.com

   

11. Elemental Processing

Lexington, KY

Contact: Jeff Lake

858-395-4747  /  jlake@lakeapc.com

www.elementalprocessing.com

  

12. Extract Labs Kentucky 

Louisville, KY

Contact: Andrew Bretz

502-785-4889  /  andrew@extractlabs.com

www.extractlabs.com



13. Fouser Environmental Services, Ltd. 

Versailles, KY

Contact: Nancy Fouser

859-873-6211 / nancyfser@hotmail.com

www.fouser.com



14. GenCanna Global USA 

Winchester, KY

Contact: Tom Ramsey

 859-361-3293

info@gencanna.com  /  

tom.ramsey@gencanna.com

www.gencanna.com

   

Wholesale Ingredients:

Bulk Oil, Bulk Isolate, 

Bulk Liquid Dispersible

 

Private Label:

Oil Drops, Capsules, Soft 

Gels, Topical Cream, 

Assorted Food Items

*Focus Area may include research, processing, extraction, product development, marketing, etc.  For more details, contact 
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15. Genius Hemp Development 

Lexington, KY

Contact: Shane Conner

859-537-2333 / info@geniushemp.com

www.GeniusHemp.com



Purification

16. Green Remedy 

Louisville, KY

Contact: Chris Smith

502-384-8375  /  

chris@greenremedy.com 

www.greenremedy.com

 

17. Griffith, Brandon

Houstonville, KY

Contact: Brandon Griffith

606-669-1414 / griffith83@outlook.com



18. HDR Industries 

Harrodsburg, KY

Contact: Danny Plyler

 859-325-1996 /  danny_plyler@yahoo.com

hdrindustries.com



19. Hemp Kentucky Growers 

Lexington, KY

Contact: Ron Stocks

859-509-2551  /  HempKentucky@gmail.com 



20. Heritage Gardens 

Louisville, KY

Contact: Denise Raine

502-297-3464  /  deniseraine@live.com

 

21. Hickman Seed & Grain Company 

Clinton, KY

Contact: J.T. Workman IV

270-653-6310  / 

jt.workman@workman-consulting.com



Certified Seed 

(see also the Seed and 

Transplant Provider List on 

KDA's website)

22. Indica House Kentucky 

White Plains, KY

Contact: Elain Milam

270-871-4465  /  IndicaHouseKY@gmail.com

www.indicahouseinc.com



*Focus Area may include research, processing, extraction, product development, marketing, etc.  For more details, contact 
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23. International Farmaceutical Extracts 

Lawrenceburg, KY

Contact: Martin Smith

502-320-1952  /  Martin@KYRegistered.com

 

24. Kentucky Cannabis Company 

Lexington, KY 

Contact: Bill Polyniak

859-963-3550  /  

bill@kentuckycannabiscompany.com

www.KentuckyCannabisCompany.com 



25. Kentucky Naturals 

Florence, KY

Contact: Amy Miles

859-918-1890  /  

amiles@kentuckynaturals.com

www.kentuckynaturals.com



26. Kentucky-Pure Botanical Science

Somerset, KY

Contact: Ross Rutt

813-527-1076 / 

rossrutt@patriotmanagementpartners.com



27. Kings Royal Biotech 

Frankfort, KY 

Contact: J.T. Workman

270-254-0088  /     

jt.workman@workman-consulting.com

 

28. kyDs LLC d.b.a. Kentucky Distillation Services 

LLC 

Louisville, KY

Contact: Dr. Pritesh Kumar

Info@kydsllc.com

www.kydsllc.com

 

Separation, Isolation, and 

Purification of compounds 

from crude / processed oil 

mixtures

29. Kylex Botanicals 

Lexington, KY

Contact: Kirstin Bohnert

502-619-1066  / kb@kylexbotanicals.com



*Focus Area may include research, processing, extraction, product development, marketing, etc.  For more details, contact 
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30. Lincoln Reserve Holdings

Louisville, KY

Contact: George McGill

513-266-2548 / georgeamcgill@gmail.com

 

31. Madison Hemp & Flax Company 1806 

Loretto, KY

Contact: Patricia Dorton-Boyd

madisonhemp1806@gmail.com



32. McCoy and McCoy Laboratories

Madisonville, KY

Contact: Colin Menser

270-821-7375 / colin@mccoylabs.com

McCoyLabs.com



33. Mission Extracts, Inc.

Fulton, KY

Contact: Tony Struyk

858-705-1995 / tony@mission-extracts.com

 

Refinement

34. Moon, Ethan

Horse Cave, KY

Contact: Ethan Moon

774-551-6875  /  ethanm.moon42@gmail.com


35. Moyer, Katie  

d.b.a. Kentucky Hemp Works

Crofton, KY

Contact: Katie Moyer

270-305-4057 /  

Katie@kentuckyforhemp.com

www.kentuckyhempworks.com



Seed Cleaning; 

Root processing

36. Nature's Rhythms 

Paris, KY

Contact: David Garey

859-351-4466  /  gareyfarms@gmail.com

naturesrhythmky.com

 

37. Pharms, LLC

Florence, KY

Contact: Hans Philippo

859-525-0887 / hans@hollandgroup.us.com

  

*Focus Area may include research, processing, extraction, product development, marketing, etc.  For more details, contact 
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38. P.J. Smith Enterprises, LLC 

d.b.a. Essentially Hemp

New Castle, KY 

Contact: Phyllis Smith

502-552-2920  /  pjesory@aol.com 

essentiallyhemp.net



39. Process Managers 

Winchester, KY

Contact: Shane Bowman

859-744-0111  /  shane@pronutech.com 

www.pronutech.com 



Flavors; 

Food Ingredients;

Biochemical applications

40. Production Hemp Agriculture Research 

Management, LLC

Bedford, KY

Contact: John Ogburn

502-525-4075 / john_ogburn@bellsouth.net

Contact: Justin Butler

219-670-6331



41. Resonate Foods

Paducah, KY

Contact: Matthew Willse

410-952-0317 / Matt@resonatefoods.com

www.resonatefarms.com

 

Hemp genetics; 

High volume extraction;

Drying services; 

Full Service Consulting

42. Roundstone Native Seed 

Upton, KY

Contact: Robert Hoffman

270-531-3034  /  

robert@roundstoneseed.com

roundstoneseed.com

Seed Replication; 

Harvest; 

Seed cleaning & 

conditioning

43. Schiavi Seeds, LLC

Lexington, KY

Contact: Mr. Andrea Schiavi

859-338-6117  /  andrea@schiaviseeds.com

Certified Seed

(see also the Seed and 

Transplant Provider List  on 

KDA's website)

44. SE-KY Research & Hemp Processing 

Flat Lick, KY

Contact: Melissa Boggs

606-595-7177  /  4myhemp@gmail.com



*Focus Area may include research, processing, extraction, product development, marketing, etc.  For more details, contact 
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45. South Central Leaf Services, LLC 

Greensburg, KY

Contact: Merion Haskins

270-932-0226 / mehaskins@comcast.net



46. Sunstrand 

Louisville, KY

Contact: Shane Ball

502-415-8505  /  info@sunstrands.com  

For farmers:  Sball@sunstrands.com

www.sunstrands.com



Industrial Scale; 

Composite Materials; 

Nonwovens; 

Absorbents; 

Animal Care;

Building Materials

47. Sutton, Terry  

d.b.a. Mystery Farms 

Frankfort, KY 

Contact: Terry Sutton

502-223-2006  /  tsutton@mysteryfarms.net



48. TEC Biosciences Inc.

Lexington, KY 

Contact: Taylor Bright

859-287-0300 / 

a.taylor.bright@tecbiosciences.com

www.tecbiosciences.com



49. Terra Farma 

Owensboro, KY

Contact: Kerry McCormick

303-828-6405 / kerry@terrafarmacbd.com

TerraFarmaCBD.com

   

50. Terregen Analytics 

Louisville, KY

Contact: Mark Sprowl

502-719-0667  /  masprowl@terregen.com

terregenanalytics.com

  

51. The Natural Cure

Danville, KY

Contact: Zach Gammon

tncllc@outlook.com

 

*Focus Area may include research, processing, extraction, product development, marketing, etc.  For more details, contact 
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52. United Hemp Industries 

Shelbyville, KY

Contact: Alyssa Erickson

502-619-1066 / 

UnitedHempIndustries@gmail.com



53. Valley Ag Holdings 

Harned, KY

Contact: Mark Maus

941-809-0548 / mark@kyhempproducts.com

kyhempproducts.com

 

54. Victory Foods

Louisville, KY

Contact: Chad Rosen

858-406-6600  /  

info@victoryhempfoods.com

www.victoryhempfoods.com



55. Waters Agricultural Laboratories 

Owensboro, KY

Contact: Jeff Hagan

270-685-4039 /  jeff@watersag.com

watersag.com



Soil/Plant nutrient analysis;

THC & CBD Analysis;  

Complete Agricultural 

Analytical Lab

56. Wilson, Greg

Murray, KY

Contact: Greg Wilson

240-291-0120 / gwilson@qpcpartners.com



57. Zelios 

Lexington, KY 

Contact: Corrina Hall

541-223-1331  /  info@zelios.com



*Focus Area may include research, processing, extraction, product development, marketing, etc.  For more details, contact 
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